Mule Lighting , Inc.  46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
EC Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS: INTERNAL DIMENSIONS
The EC is configured with 120/277V input and a high-efficiency two
stage charger providing precise float voltage control with low voltage
disconnect protection. All components used in the circuitry are
temperature compensated. Charger status is easily determined via a

                                                EC Series
Indoor Industrial Application Emergency
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
EC-6-22
EC-6-42
EC-6-90
EC-12-42
EC-12-90
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
LAMP SELECTION
MODEL RATING GUIDE PB-A (CAPACITY)
MODEL RATING GUIDE NI-CD (CAPACITY)
6V 12V
EC-6-12 6 12
EC-6-27 6
EC-6-60 6 60
27
60
EC-12-27 12
6 22
6
42
90
12
42
90
6
12
EC-6-18 6 18
27
EC-6-36 6 36
54
12
EC-12-36
EC-12-60